Valve Regulated Lead Acid Battery
Designed for UPS Standby Power Applications.
• 10 year design life @ 25˚C
• Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM)
technology for efficient gas
recombination of up to 99% and
freedom from electrolyte maintenance.
• 3 Year Warranty (refer Dynasty warranty

Provisions A67.
• Not restricted for surface transport -
Classified as non-hazardous material
as related to DOT-CFR Title 49 parts
171-189.
• Not restricted for water transport -
Classified as non-hazardous material
per IMDG Amendment 27.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
41-9027
TECHNICAL DATA
UPS
Watts Per Cell @ 77˚F (25˚C)
Operating Time (in minutes) to 1.67 Volts per Cell Weight Weight
Model Voltage 5 10 15 20 30 40 45 50 60 90 lbs kg
UPS12-100MR 12 172 117 91 75 57 47 43 39 35 24 21 10
UPS12-150MR 12 288 192 148 120 89 71 65 60 51 36 27.3 12.4
UPS12-210MR 12 376 257 206 170 125 101 92 85 73 52 40 18
UPS12-300MR 12 550 382 300 244 179 144 131 121 105 76 58.4 26.5
UPS12-350MR 12 620 440 350 290 217 171 155 141 122 87 67.4 30.5
UPS12-400MR 12 720 505 400 325 237 189 172 158 136 98 75.8 34.4
UPS12-490MR 12 773 590 488 412 317 256 236 218 189 136 100 45
UPS12-540MR 12 868 654 537 450 344 277 252 230 198 139 100 45
UPS6-620MR 6 940 750 620 525 410 333 309 285 245 173 72 33
DIMENSIONS
*All dimensions in millimeters. All dimensions are for reference only. Contact a C&D Representative for complete dimension information.
E
B